Individual Best Times (All Time)

Simon Short - (760751) - Neath ASC - 100 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:00.02
1:00.10
1:00.19
1:00.47
1:00.91
1:01.23
1:01.51
1:01.51
1:01.67
1:01.88
1:02.09
1:02.24
1:02.51
1:02.58
1:03.64
1:03.76
1:04.70
1:04.79
1:05.63
1:05.87
1:05.92
1:06.45
1:10.89
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Date

14/05/16
01/08/16
27/07/15
29/05/16
24/10/15
31/05/15
01/11/14
11/01/15
16/11/14
27/05/17
06/08/14
17/05/14
23/03/14
08/06/14
12/01/14
06/07/13
18/05/13
09/06/13
06/07/13
23/07/12
11/05/12
13/01/13
21/01/112

Date

Meet

City of Swansea Long Course Meet 2016
Swim Wales Summer Nationals

Swim Wales Summer Open Meet

City of Cardiff Open Meet

Neath ASC Open Meet 2015

Cardiff International Open Meet 2015
Neath Open Meet

Swim Wales Open New Year Meet
Welsh Capital Open Meet

Cardiff International Open Meet 2017
Swim Wales Summer Nationals 2014
Swim Swansea Long Course Meet 2014
Tiger Bay Open Meet 2014

Cardiff International Open Meet

British Gas Swim Wales New Year Meet
Gemau Cymru 2013

Swim Swansea Annual LC Meet

Cardiff International Open Meet

Gemau Cymru 2013

Welsh Summer National 2012

Swim Swansea Long Course Meet

British Gas Swim Wales New Year Meet

British Gas Swim Wales New Year Meet 2012

Meet
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Cardiff
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Cardiff
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Swansea
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Venue
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Club Swam Under Level

Neath 1
Neath 1
Neath 1
Neath 1
Neath 1
Neath 1
Neath 1
Neath 1
Neath 1
Neath 1
Aberavon 1
Aberavon 1
Aberavon 3
Aberavon 1
Aberavon 1
Aberavon 3
Aberavon 1
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Aberavon 1
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Aberavon 1

Club Swam Under Level
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1:01.88
1:00.10
1:00.47
1:00.02
1:00.91
1:00.19
1:01.23
1:01.51
1:01.67
1:01.51
1:02.09
1:02.58
1:02.24
1:02.51
1:03.64
1:05.63
1:03.76
1:04.79
1:04.70
1:06.45
1:05.87
1:05.92
1:10.89

Copyright 2024

434

465
475
455
471
448
442
438
442
429
419
426

399
363
396
378
379
350
360
359
288

m I I m I I I I

m M

m m m I I I

I T m I I I

27/05/17
01/08/16
29/05/16
14/05/16
24/10/15
27/07/15
31/05/15
11/01/15
16/11/14
01/11/14
06/08/14
08/06/14
17/05/14
23/03/14
12/01/14
06/07/13
06/07/13
09/06/13
18/05/13
13/01/13
23/07/12
11/05/12
21/01/112

Cardiff International Open Meet 2017
Swim Wales Summer Nationals

City of Cardiff Open Meet

City of Swansea Long Course Meet 2016
Neath ASC Open Meet 2015

Swim Wales Summer Open Meet
Cardiff International Open Meet 2015
Swim Wales Open New Year Meet
Welsh Capital Open Meet

Neath Open Meet

Swim Wales Summer Nationals 2014
Cardiff International Open Meet

Swim Swansea Long Course Meet 2014
Tiger Bay Open Meet 2014

British Gas Swim Wales New Year Meet
Gemau Cymru 2013

Gemau Cymru 2013

Cardiff International Open Meet

Swim Swansea Annual LC Meet

British Gas Swim Wales New Year Meet
Welsh Summer National 2012

Swim Swansea Long Course Meet

British Gas Swim Wales New Year Meet 2012
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